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Martyn Ritchie Watkins

Director Information

Title Mr
Name Martyn Ritchie Watkins
Postcode SWI1P 1QT

Date of birth February 1955
Total current 1
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name Number
SECTOR WEEDON GRANT LIMITED 03482884
List of Previous Directorships

Company Name Number
ABOVO BUSINESS SERVICES 09741430
LIMITED

LINK TREASURY SERVICES LIMITED 02652033
LINK TREASURY SERVICES LIMITED 02652033
SECTOR WEEDON GRANT BAILEY 05869600
LIMITED

FRESHLEAF HOMES LIMITED 03832795

N/A* - no information available

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status
Company is dissolved

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
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906769809

906769809
17 Rochester Row
Westminster

London

England

British

App. Date
16/02/2009

App. Date
20/08/2015

16/02/2009
16/02/2009
14/07/2006

25/10/1999

Res. Date
09/06/2008

Res. Date
04/10/2024

23/04/2012
23/04/2012
09/06/2008

31/12/2000

Position
Director

Position
Director

Director
Director

Director

Director



